
DINNER MENU



*All prices include consumption tax. There is a separate 13% service charge.
*If you are allergic to any specified foods or ingredients, please inform a staff member when ordering.
※表示料金には、消費税が含まれております。別途サービス料13%を申し受けます。 ※特定の食品・食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。 

Assorted Charcuterie | シャルキュトリー盛り合わせ

Cheese Selection | チーズセレクション

Hors d’oeuvre Assortment | オードブルバリエ

Lightly Smoked Nagasaki Tuna and Seafood | 
長崎県産鮪と魚介の瞬間スモーク

HORS D’OEUVRES |  前 菜

Clam Chowder | クラムチャウダー

Potage Made with Aino “Jagatara-Imo” Potatoes from Nagasaki | 
長崎愛野産じゃがたらいものポタージュ

SOUP |  スープ

¥3,800

¥3,500

¥4,000

¥5,000

¥2,500

¥2,500

Fish Sauté from Nagasaki | 長崎県産魚のソテー

Sautéed John Dory in Hatoshi Style with Shellfish Cream Sauce | 
マトウダイのソテー ハトシ仕立て 甲殻類のクリームソース

FISH |  魚料理

¥6,000

¥7,000

Grilled Shimasazanami Chicken from the Goto Islands | 五島地鶏しまさざなみのグリル

Grilled Unzen Momiji Pork Loin | 雲仙産紅葉豚ロース肉のグリル

Pan-seared Domestic Beef Loin | 国産牛ロース肉のポワレ  

Pan-seared Nagasaki Wagyu Beef Loin | 長崎和牛ロース肉のポワレ

MEAT |  肉 料理

¥6,000

¥7,000

¥10,000

¥ 1 7,000

Green Salad | グリーンサラダ 

Seafood and Citrus Salad with Nagasaki-grown Onion Dressing | シーフードと柑橘のサラダ

SALAD |  サラダ 

¥2,500

¥5,000



*All prices include consumption tax. There is a separate 13% service charge.
*If you are allergic to any specified foods or ingredients, please inform a staff member when ordering.
※表示料金には、消費税が含まれております。別途サービス料13%を申し受けます。 ※特定の食品・食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。 

Tru�e French Fries | トリュフフレンチフライ

Sautéed Mushrooms | キノコのソテー

Assorted Bread | アソーテッドブレッド

SIDE MENU |  サイドメニュー 

Castella with Shiranui Citrus Juice in Savarin Style | 
カステラと不知火ジュースのサバラン風 

Ice Cream with Fresh Fruits (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry) | 
アイスクリーム フルーツ添え （バニラ、チョコレート、ストロベリー） 

DESSERT |  デザート

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥1,200

¥2,300

¥1,500

Kids Plate | キッズプレート

KIDS |  キッズ

¥4,500


