DINNER MENU





HORS D'OEUVRES 前菜	
Assorted Charcuterie シャルキュトリー盛り合わせ	¥3,800
Cheese Selection チーズセレクション Hors d'oeuvre Assortment オードブルバリエ	¥3,500 ¥4,000
SOUP スープ	
Clam Chowder クラムチャウダー	¥2,500
Potage Made with Aino "Jagatara-Imo" Potatoes from Nagasaki 長崎愛野産じゃがたらいものポタージュ	¥2,500
FISH 魚料理	
Fish Sauté from Nagasaki 長崎県産魚のソテー	¥6,000
Sautéed John Dory in Hatoshi Style with Shellfish Cream Sauce マトウダイのソテー ハトシ仕立て 甲殻類のクリームソース	¥7,000
MEAT 肉料理	
Grilled Shimasazanami Chicken from the Goto Islands 五島地鶏しまさざなみのグリル	¥6,000
Grilled Unzen Momiji Pork Loin 雲仙産紅葉豚ロース肉のグリル	¥7,000
Pan-seared Domestic Beef Loin 国産牛ロース肉のポワレ	¥10,000
Pan-seared Nagasaki Wagyu Beef Loin 長崎和牛ロース肉のポワレ	¥17,000
SALAD サラダ	
Green Salad グリーンサラダ	¥2,500
Seafood and Citrus Salad with Nagasaki-grown Onion Dressing シーフードと柑橘のサラダ	¥5,000

SIDE MENU サイドメニュー	
Truffle French Fries トリュフフレンチフライ	¥2,000
Sautéed Mushrooms キノコのソテー Assorted Bread アソーテッドブレッド	¥2,000 ¥1,200
DESSERT デザート	
Castella with Shiranui Citrus Juice in Savarin Style カステラと不知火ジュースのサバラン風	¥2,300
Ice Cream with Fresh Fruits (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry) アイスクリーム フルーツ添え(バニラ、チョコレート、ストロベリー)	¥1,500
KIDS +yX	
Kids Plate キッズプレート	¥4,500